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World of Volunteers

10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

Sustrends

13.05-13.10

13.10-13.20

13.20 - 13.30

13.30-13.35

13.35-13.45

13.45-13.55

13.55-14.05

14.05-14.10

14.10-14.20

14.20 - 14.30

Volunteering 101
Behind the Badge: Stories from Pro Volunteers
Sustrends in Action

How to Make Sustrends Sustainable

SDG Investment
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Sustainability in the Shifting Global Trade Dynamics
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Greener Bangkok
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VDO Case : Toyota
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VDO Case : Siam Piwat

Waanliipagnile : uniBauandndth vz uazidias lugawiinisidasunilas

¥ e I .
A7.0A4NA JUN auansyatitine@euandenuazdeny

Food Economy &519AMNNUAININAIMIS ARTNAULIgN-AURUENNE9EY

= aa o
an1 leidlag NIsunIYANEINEAINITNENEY (Uszmalne)



14.30 - 14.40

14.40 - 14.45

14.45 - 14.55

14.55-15.05

16.05-156.15

15.15-15.20

15.20-15.30

15.30 - 15.40

15.40 - 15.50

15.50-16.00

Sustrends
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Adaptation Techniques for a Regenerative Future
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VDO : Proud Real Estate
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Disruption to Break Corruption
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VDO Case : Neo

Jobs and Growth
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Spirituality is the Medicine to Cure the World
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Future of Sustainable Health Care
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Responsible and Impactful Volunteering

Pnen QdﬁLL@diWUm@ET Technical Lead, Volunteering for Development, VSO International



